10 Eyliil 2023 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:10:00

ikramiye
S Atfsmi
1

10
11
12
13

14

1)62475$

Yas
I GIVE (NZ)(5)

SMART LEADER (AUS)(3)
FIGHTING STAR (AUS)(6)
SOARING TOWER (NZ)(7)
VALHALLA (NZ)(14)

TURBO POWER (USA)(10)
NOBLE BOYZ (AUS)(11)

DAY DAY RICH (AUS)(12)
HAPPY MATADOR (AUS)(13)
ALLOY KING (AUS)(9)
DASHING TRIUMPH (NZ)(4)
FINGERS CROSSED (AUS)(1)
REGENCY HAPPY STAR (AUS)(2)

ORIENTAL SPIRIT (AUS)(8)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
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Tydg
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Syag
byag
Tyag
byag
Tydg
dydg
Syag
dydg

Sydg

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap
2.)23.4308%

Siklet Jokey Sahip
PER INCANTO - GRACE AND EVA 60 CLCHAU
DELAGO DELUXE - AEMILEE 61 K TEETAN
NOT A SINGLE DOUBT - TWIRL 59,5 A BADEL
CHARM SPIRIT - KEY TO SUCCESS 59 Z PURTON
OCEAN PARK - EUDORA 54 K DEMELO
MIZZEN MAST - HEAD FOR HOME 58 A HAMELIN

STREET BOSS - BADABINGBADABOOM 57 HBOWMAN

LOVE CONQUERSALL - LA ZAP 56 LHEWITSON
BULL POINT - LA CICCIOLINA 54,5 M CHADWICK
ZOFFANY - TERHAAB 58 HBENTLEY
EL ROCA - BAD DREAM 60 HTMO

SUPER ONE - CUPCAKES 61 L CURRIE
LONHRO - WORD GAMES 61 YL CHUNG
ASTERN - MARAASEEM 58,5 KCLEUNG

GANYAN(5) :16,15 , IKILi(3/5) 28,20 4, SIRALI IKiLi(5/3) :56,60 ©

3)12.8308
Antrendrii

MR & MRS TING WING K
MING SHUI SUM & MING
ASTHER LEUNG WING YI
GUI SHENGYUE

CHENG CHUNG WAH & EN
SUNNY WONG CHI TAT &
KENNETH TANG

THE EASY RIDE SYNDIC
RAYMOND CHOW WAI KAM
LUNHOI SZE

MR & MRS CHARLES CHO
MR &MRSJAMESLAU C
'WONG SHUN YUEN

MICHAEL N SMITH

1200 Cim

Derece

PCNG
WYSO
CHYIP
CSSHUM
CFOWNES
KWLUI
KLMAN
TP YUNG
CWCHANG
KHTING
YSTSUI
JSIZE
ASCRUZ

D AHAYES

4)6.695$

Gny AGF
16,15
8,55
6,35
1,25
2340
13,10
330
10,75
30,65
22,65
22,40
3,10
20,25

19,10

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

St  Fark G.Cik. HP

10.054) 12
885(5) 5
596(8) 4
2238(1) 10
173
46909 9
16.83(2) 6
8.76(6) 7
0.71(13) 13
2.27(10) 8
09(11) 2
10.083) 1
0.69(14) 11

0.83(12) 14
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